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BULAN SALDO AWAL PENERIMAAN PENGELUARAN SALDO AKHIR

JANUARI 199.131.500 30.750.000 0 229.881.500
Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
FEBRUARI 229.881.500 154.275.000 63.800.000 320.356.500

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
MARET 320.356.500 78.975.000 47.410.000 351.921.500

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
APRIL 351.921.500 82.700.000 51.068.000 383.553.500

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
MEI 383.553.500 84.800.000 43.725.000 424.628.500

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
JUNI 424.628.500 82.050.000 71.395.000 435.283.500

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
JULI 435.283.500 132.725.000 57.800.000 510.208.500

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
AGUSTUS 510.208.500 82.900.000 100.670.000 492.438.500

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
SEPTEMBER 492.438.500 83.075.000 88.335.000 487.178.500

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
OKTOBER 487.178.500 107.375.000 61.570.000 532.983.500

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
NOVEMBER 532.983.500 85.875.000 39.165.000 579.693.500

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
DESEMBER 579.693.500 86.400.000 98.713.000 567.380.500
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